POS. DOSSARD

1 2306
2 2322
3 2319
4 2316
5 2317
6 2323
7 2329
8 2320
9 2314
10 2312
11 2327
12 2324
13 2326
14 2307
15 2325
16 2310
17 2318
18 2328
19 2321
20 2315

KEC du 25 juillet 2007

NOM P.

Murat Vincent
Blairet Maxime
Ducrocqg Maxime
Hénocque Pascal
Depoilly Bernard
Dailly Mathieu
Lejeune Frédéric
Lelong Gilbert
Joron Dominique
Moignet Laurent
Dehesdin Jacques
Blairet Baptiste
Renouard Benjamin
Dorémus Kévin
Blairet Charlotte
Crombez Alain
Depoilly Laura
Berthe Lucie
Devisme Dominique

Lefranc Michéle

CLUB

CBS
NL
AS Gamaches
AAE Saint Blimont
Team Flixecourt
HAC
NL
Val de Somme
PassRunning
SCA
SCA
NL
NL
NL
NL
SCA
AFSB
NL
NL
SCA

TEMPS

04:05:00
04:07:00
04:12:00
04:17:00
04:31:00
04:40:00
04:43:00
04:46:00
04:48:00
05:02:00
05:02:00
05:15:00
05:38:00
05:51:00
06:10:00
06:21:00
06:29:00
06:39:00
06:48:00
07:26:00



KEC du 25 juillet 2007
POS. DOSSARD NOM P. CLUB TEMPS

Challenge Famillle




	classement
	challenge

